15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
31/05/2019
01/07/2019
03/09/2019
16/09/2019
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
26/03/2020
26/03/2020

Stanford Dingley Parish Council
2019/20 Payments over £100
excluding those data protected (eg. salary and HMRC)

CCB

D.Eggleton

C.Dent

Zurich Municiple

Post Office Ltd

B. Potier

West Berkshire District Council
Post Office Ltd

Connecting Communities in Berkshire
Namesco Limited

Oliver Brooke

Pang Valley Flood Forum
Helen Pratt

Post Office Ltd

Norman Eggleton

CBAS membership

Petrol for mower

Shelving and Assembly expenses
Insurance

SSE 1/3/2019 - 31/5/2019
Equipment for the Clubroom
Donation towards libraries
SSE 1/9/2019 - 30/11/2019
Membership 19/20

Website hosting (2yrs)
Work on bench ends
Membership/Donation
Stamps and defib pads
SSE1/12/19 - 1/3/2020

Removal of tree branch above clubroom

133.00
100.00
125.25
483.35
205.67
187.47
195.00
140.66
168.00
480.00
120.00
100.00
121.52
180.14
120.00



