## Stanford Dingley Parish Council 2019/20 Payments over £100

## excluding those data protected (eg. salary and HMRC)

15/05/2019	CCB	CBAS membership	133.00
15/05/2019	D.Eggleton	Petrol for mower	100.00
15/05/2019	C.Dent	Shelving and Assembly expenses	125.25
31/05/2019	Zurich Municiple	Insurance	483.35
01/07/2019	Post Office Ltd	SSE 1/3/2019 - 31/5/2019	205.67
03/09/2019	B. Potier	Equipment for the Clubroom	187.47
16/09/2019	West Berkshire District Council	Donation towards libraries	195.00
06/01/2020	Post Office Ltd	SSE 1/9/2019 - 30/11/2019	140.66
06/01/2020	Connecting Communities in Berkshire	Membership 19/20	168.00
06/01/2020	Namesco Limited	Website hosting (2yrs)	480.00
02/03/2020	Oliver Brooke	Work on bench ends	120.00
02/03/2020	Pang Valley Flood Forum	Membership/Donation	100.00
02/03/2020	Helen Pratt	Stamps and defib pads	121.52
26/03/2020	Post Office Ltd	SSE1/12/19 - 1/3/2020	180.14
26/03/2020	Norman Eggleton	Removal of tree branch above clubroom	120.00